DYW  TPS799
鼎研微电子 (www.dymicro.com)                      Company Confidential                                        Rev 1.0, Page 1
300mA Low Noise Linear Regulator
Features
• Input Voltage Range: 2.5V to 6.5V
• Output Voltage Range:
• Fixed Operation: 1.2V to 3.3V
• Adjustable Operation: 1.2V to 6.0V

capacitor from OUT to ground is required to ensure
regulator stability.
Ordering Information
DEVICE PACKAGE TYPE MARKING OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKING OPTION
TPS79912DDCR SOT23-5 CCF 1.2V Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS79918DDCR SOT23-5 AWV 1.8V Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS79925DDCR SOT23-5 AWW 2.5V Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS79928DDCR SOT23-5 AWX 2.8V Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS79930DDCR SOT23-5 AXZ 3.0V Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS79933DDCR SOT23-5 AXX 3.3V Tape and Reel, 3000
TPS79901DDCR SOT23-5 AWT ADJ Tape and Reel, 3000
1
2
3
5